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Neighborhoods Used: 4003B.

ECF Analysis for:

4003B NORTHWEST AVG

05 - GARFIELD TOWNSHIP

Page:

DBE:
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Garfield 2025
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# Valid # Invalid
Sales Sales
5 8
After Application of E.C.F

<< Economic C
* Style * 91 .
1-1/2 STORY 142810
1-1/4 STORY 1.291 (
1-3/4 STORY 1 20|
BI-LEVEL 1..294.1
CAPE COD 15291
COTTAGE L2910
DBL WIDE Ll 0. (
DUPLEX 1.291¢(
FOUR STORY 1.291¢
OTHER 1.291¢
QUAD-LEVEL 1.291¢
QUADPLEX L2981
RANCH 1.291¢(
SINGLE WIDE L2 3300
THREE-STORY 1,291 ¢
TRI-LEVEL 1.291¢
TWO~STORY 1.297:¢
1. 2914
Single Family E.C.F. : 1.2
Mobile Home E.C.F. i 1.0
Town Home E.C.F. g T«
Agricultural E.C.F. : 1.2
Commercial E.C.F. S Q)
<LLLLLLLLLLLLL

Starting Date:
Ending Date:
Terms Selected:

Statistics for this Analysis

Coefficient of

Dispersion (%) Variation (%) Differential
FBT B, L7 1.001

8 4.68 6.06 0.994

ondition Factor Estimates (# of data peints) >H>5>5>
100 81....90 71w 80 61..70 51..60

5) 122914 5) 12091 .(. 5) 1.291( 5) 1.291( &) 1
5) 1.281( 5) 22001 59 L2800 &) 1.291( 5) 1
5) 1.291( 5) Lx 281 ( 5) 1.291( 5) 1..281% 5) 1
5) 1.281( 5) 1:.291¢( 5) 1.291( &) 1.291¢ 5) 1
5) 1.291¢( 5) 1.2581( 5) 1:2911( B) 1.291( 5) 1
5) 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) 1.2911 5) &
5) 1.291( 5) 1.281¢ B) 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) il
5) 1.29%( 5) L2914 B 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) 1
5) 1.281( &) 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) 1.291( 5) 1
5) 1.291( 5) 1,291 ( 5) 1.291¢( 5) 128110 53 1
5) 17291 { |5) 1.291( 5) 1.291¢( 5) 1.291( 5) 1
5] 1.291¢( .5) L8l { 9 15291 ( 5] 1.291¢( 5) 1
5) 1.291( 5) 1,291 ( 5) 1:29] [ b) 1.291( 5) .
5) 1.292( '5) 1,291 ¢ '5) 1.291( 5) 1.281 ¢ 5 1
5) 1297 15) 14291 ( '5) 1:291( 5) 1291 5) 1
5) 1.291{ 5) 1.28%( '5) 1.291( 5) 1.291¢( 5) 1
5) 1.292( 5) L2910 5 1.291¢( 5) 1.2914 &) 1
5) 1..291( 5) 12914 5) 1.281( 5) 1.29L( 5) 1
91 (5)

00 (0)

00 (0)

37 (1)

00 (0)

Settings for this Analysis ZE22335>55535>

04/01/2022
03/31/2024
3

Analyze by Style:
Analyze by %Good:

Show Valid Data
Show Invalid Data

X

Show Costs and Residuals:
Use Infl. Adj. Sale Prices:

Neighborhood(s) :

4003B - 4003B NORTHWEST AVG

Coefficient of

ZEEEE2EE55>>

Price Related

0..50

w2970
+281¢
.291¢
291 (
.281¢(
<291 (
<2914
<2914
2914
.291¢(
w2914
.291¢(
20994
291 {
.291¢(
2Ly
2L
~2900(

5)
5)
5

5)
5)
5)
5)
5

5)
5)
5)
5)
5)
5)
5)

5)

Max # of Res. Buildings:

Max # of Ag. Buildings:

Max # of C/I Buildings:

1 Minimum E.C.F. (Residential): 1.00
Maximum E.C.F. (Residential): 2.50

30 Minimum E.C.F. (Agricultural): 0.10
Maximum E.C.F. (Agricultural): 3.00

30 Minimum E.C.F. (Commercial): 0.10
Maximum E.C.F. (Commercial): 3.00
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Neighborhoods Used: 4003B.4003B NORTHWEST AVG

5144 HARRIS RD

Parcel Number e Valid Sale ** Class AdjSalePrice LandValue
05-005-014-30 02/27/2024 4003B 401 260,000 145,782
Occupancy Style %$Good ResidualValue CostByManual E.C.F.
Single Family OTHER 98 114,218 72,437 1577

5203 BARNEY RD

Parcel Number *x Valid Sale **¥ Class AdjSalePrice LandValue
05-107-009-00 07/24/2023 4003B 401 440,000 163,281
Qccupancy Style %Good ResidualValue CostByManual BB F
Single Family BI-LEVEL 80 276,719 243,030 1.139

4207 NORTH LONG LAKE RD

Parcel Number e Valid Sale *% Class AdjSalePrice LandValue
05-008-020-01 12/1%/2022 4003B 401 485,000 74,532
QOccupancy Style %Good ResidualValue CostByManual B.GLE,
Single Family RANCH 97 410,468 308,065 1.332

8060 EAST TRAVERSE HWY

Parcel Number o Valid Sale ** Class AdjSalePrice LandValue
05-006-005-00 0%/07/2022 4003B 401 335,000 148,918
Occupancy Style %Good ResidualValue CostByManual E.C.F.
Single Family RANCH 57 186,082 134, 950 1.379

5032 GRAY RD

Parcel Number *x Valid Sale ** Class AdjSalePrice LandValue

05-006-013-20 04/29/2022 40038 401 280,000 87,620

Occupancy Style ¥Good ResidualvValue CostByManual E.C.F.
Single Family RANCH 68 183,046 148,010 1,237
Agricultural Buildings: Residualvalue CostByManual E.C.F.

9334 7547 1.237




